
  

    Model No.
Assembly  Schematic 

1

2

3

4

0880
0880DV
0881
0886
0887

RO-088570

RO-ME1950 & RO-MF1960

RO-MF1960  &  RO-ME1950



 

Item Part Number Model‘s To Fit Part Description

1 2088559000 0880, 0886, 0880DV DUST CUP ASSEMBLY - BLACK

2MB1000000 0881, 0882 DUST CUP ASSEMBLY - SILVER

0883 DUST CUP ASSEMBLY - SMOKE 

0887 DUST CUP ASSEMBLY - RED

0888VX DUST CUP ASSEMBLY - BLUE

2 3088570001 0880, 0881, 0886, 
0887, 0880DV

FILTER ASSEMBLY

3ME1950001 0880, 0881, 0882, 
0883, 0886, 0887, 
0880DV, 0888VX

F-4 / UNIVERSAL FILTER ASSEMBLY
CLEANERS W/MFG CODE PRIOR TO 06/04
- ALSO NEED #4 FILTER ADAPTOR

3 2088572000 0880 CHARGER ASSEMBLY - 4.8 VOLT

2MB3897000 0881 CHARGER ASSEMBLY - 6 VOLT

0882, 0883, 0888VX CHARGER ASSEMBLY - 7.2 VOLT

0886, 0887 CHARGER ASSEMBLY - 6 VOLT

2088592000 0880DV CHARGER ASSEMBLY - 
DUAL VOLTAGE

4 1MB1960B00 0880, 0881, 0882, 
0883, 0886, 0887, 
0880DV, 0888VX

FILTER ADAPTOR

2088507000 0880, 0881, 0882, 
0883, 0886, 0887, 
0880DV, 0888VX

SCREW PKG - FILTER ADAPTOR 

Breeze 
CORDLESS

PART LISTING   

Breeze 
CORDLESS

0880
0880DV
0881
0882
0883
0886(X)
0887(X)
0888VX


